Sandriprullen 2020, Prolog
Resultatliste

Sandrip 24.09.2020

Kort lgype
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Elias Byberg @vrebg IL 1 03:10
2 Silje Riise Oddersjaa SSK 2 03:15 00:05
Nicolai Liulin Bjorvand Oddersjaa SSK 4 03:15 00:05
Anna Syngve Neset Il Vindbjart 7 03:15 00:05
5 Jorunn Refsnes Otra IL 9 03:18 00:08
6 Maren Lgvdal @vrebg IL 15 03:24 00:14
7 Kasper Tgrressen Flgy- Ski 8 03:29 00:19
Ask Bjorvand Josefsen Oddersjaa SSK 11 03:29 00:19
9 Aksel Ellingsberg @vrebg IL 5 03:35 00:25
10 Eivind Irgens Kuhnle Il Vindbjart 16 03:37 00:27
11 Anne Birkeland Otra IL 19 03:42 00:32
12 Martin &. Balchen Oddersjaa SSK 14 03:49 00:39
13 Ingrid Mykland Oddersjaa SSK 10 04:01 00:51
14 Jakob Undeland Heisel Otra IL 3 04:04 00:54
15 Johannes Bakken Il Vindbjart 17 04:18 01:08
16 Olivia Kleiveland Flgy- Ski 13 04:34 01:24
17 Lotte Djupvik Oddersjaa SSK 18 05:09 01:59
18 Mathilde Dye Viken Oddersjaa SSK 23 05:30 02:20
19 Ida Mjaaland Oddersjaa SSK 6 05:34 02:24
20 Josefine Bakken Il Vindbjart 12 05:55 02:45
21 Emilie Sandal Oddersjaa SSK 22 08:02 04:52
22 Emilie Reme Jglstad Oddersjaa SSK 24 08:45 05:35
23 Amanda VandGasten Oddersjaa SSK 25 08:46 05:36
Fullfgrte23 Pameldte:23 Startende: 23
Lang lgype
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Ludvig Dsterberg Heia Birkenes IL 109 04:35
2 Daniel Hetland Imas, IL 106 04:38 00:03
3 John Olav Steinsland @vrebg IL 122 04:39 00:04
4 Thomas Blom Imas IL 128 04:45 00:10
5 Thomas Thorsen Imas, IL 102 04:55 00:20
6 Dagdfinn Breistein Lie Il Vindbjart 118 05:01 00:26
7 Torstein Landas Otra IL 111 05:06 00:31
Tobias Kerlefsen Haverstad Birkenes IL 121 05:06 00:31
9 Thea Nygard Il Vindbjart 101 05:11 00:36
10 Malin Gaustad Il Vindbjart 116 05:14 00:39
Tor Sangesland @vrebg IL 131 05:14 00:39
12 Camilla Nygard Il Vindbjart 120 05:15 00:40
13 Sondre Sangvik Nilsen Sggne Ski 126 05:17 00:42
14 Arild Isaksen Il Vindbjart 108 05:19 00:44
15 Even Birkeland Otra IL 113 05:21 00:46
16 Theodor Hobbesland Holm Birkenes IL 129 05:28 00:53

eTiming

Utskrevet:24.09.2020 20:00:40

Side:1
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Hans Gunnar Hageland
Marthe Undeland Heisel
Brage Bjorvand Josefsen

Marius @stervold
Oda Gaustad

Dag Refsnes
Henrik Slggedal
Lisa Mjaaland
Helene Slggedal
Sander Remkes
Natasja dksendal
Torbjgrn Grindheim
Anette Kleveland
Johannes Aamodt

@vrebg IL

Otra IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Il Vindbjart

Il Vindbjart
Otra IL

Il Vindbjart
Oddersjaa SSK
Il Vindbjart
Oddersjaa SSK
Tonstad IL
Otra IL

@vrebg IL
Sggne Ski

112
103
115
110
105
124
123
125
114
133
104
130
107
127

05:32 00:57
05:39 01:04
05:41 01:06
05:47 01:12
05:48 01:13
05:48 01:13
05:50 01:15
05:51 01:16
06:00 01:25
06:03 01:28
06:07 01:32
06:11 01:36
06:13 01:38
06:45 02:10

Fullfarte30

Pameldte:32

Startende: 32

eTiming

Totalt: Antall: 53

Utskrevet:24.09.2020 20:00:40

Side:2
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